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 We are a Ovens Architectural Hardware team of young professionals: Design, Supply 

and Build your Dreams of exterior and interiors of your loved Building /Projects.

 Established in the year 2017, We are manufacturing Aluminium Glass Railing Profiles Our 

product range is manufactured using latest technology with best quality raw material in 

compliance with international quality standard.

 Our company as Ovens Architectural Hardware is honored by quality certificate of ISO 

9001-2015. we are communicating with our esteemed partners through our professional crew and 

systems with finding fast solutions, responding to demands and supporting until the time of 

delivering products.

 Our quality control techniques ensure our clients that our product range is excellent in 

terms of performance, quality and durability. With expansive support of our wide distribution 

network, we are supplying these products in well on time. Our ethical business policies, client 

centric policies and competitive price range have formed a huge client base for us in this 

competitive market.The Ovens Architectural Hardware talented and Innovative team is working 

on shop design and build. 

 Our professional team will schedule anin-person appointment with you to take space 

measurements, offer you design working your professional consultation.

 And we always put the best effort and materials to the satisfaction of our clients... We are 

proud to announce that we have Built Good trust and satisfactory notes from our clientele. 

Through making a dream in to reality we have put forth our 7 years of continuous Learning and 

Build Innovations and have smiled with the client with every project we, completed. We look 

Forward to meet you in person and better understand your Requirements and take t forward.
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          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVB-01 Ferry Continue Bottom 

 

- OVB-01 Railing system is continuous aero-

dynamic aluminium profile. This railing the 

perfect investment for any homeowner. 

   - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

   - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The profile 

is in anodize, wooden, and any other shade of 

powder coating finish. The system is 

compatible with glass of 12mm thickness and 

1000mm height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at every 

12 inches. 

 

 

    

OVB-02 Diamond Continue Bottom 

 

   - OVB-02 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. This Profile is Triangle 

Edges with a stunning look.    

   - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

   - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The profile 

is in anodize, wooden, and any other shade of 

powder coating finish. The system is 

compatible with glass of 12mm thickness and 

1000mm height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at every 

12 inches. 

 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVB-03 58x32 Continue Bottom 

 

   - OVB-03 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. This profile is easy to 

install, the light and slim aluminium railing is 

a perfect solution for areas where 

traditional railing can’t be installed.  

     - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

    - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The 

profile is in anodize, wooden, and any other 

shade of powder coating finish. The system 

is compatible with glass of 12mm thickness 

and 900mm height. 

    - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at 

every                  12 inches.    

 

    

OVB-04 80x37 Continue Bottom 

 

   - OVB-04 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. This railing is designed in 

a way to meet the needs and expectation of 

the site.    

   - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

   - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The 

profile is in anodize, wooden, and any other 

shade of powder coating finish. The system 

is compatible with glass of 12mm thickness 

and 1000mm height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at 

every 12 inches. 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVB-05 100x37 Continue Bottom 

 

      - OVB-05 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. Aesthetic design, easy 

installation.    

   - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

   - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The 

profile is in anodize, wooden, and any 

other shade of powder coating finish. The 

system is compatible with glass of 12mm 

thickness and 1050mm height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at 

every 12 inches. 

 

 

 

  

OVB-06 117x45 Continue Bottom 

 

      - OVB-06 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. High strength, ultra-

Modern Design unlimited View.    

     - This Profiles Comes In 12 feet & 13 

Feet Length. 

     - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The 

profile is in anodize, wooden, and any 

other shade of powder coating finish. The 

system is compatible with glass of 12mm 

thickness and 1100mm height. 

     - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at 

every 12 inches. 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVB-07 125x70 Continue Bottom 

 

          - OVB-07 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. The system is commonly 

used in high-rise building, malls, shopping 

complex.   

          - This Profiles Comes In 12 feet Length. 

          - Lock the glass with aluminium locking 

systems. The profile is in anodize, wooden, and 

any other shade of powder coating finish. The 

system is compatible with glass of 12mm, 

13.52mm and 15mm thickness and 1200mm 

height and can also be used frameless. 

          - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at 

every 12 inches. 

 

    

OVB-08 50x90 Led Continue Bottom 

 

- OVB-08 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. Ultra Morden design with 

Led System.  

   - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

   - Lock the glass with Abs packing. And slot for 

Led Rope Light. The profile is in anodize, 

wooden, and any other shade of powder 

coating finish. The system is compatible with 

glass of 12mm thickness and 1000mm height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at every 

12 inches. 

 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVB-09 Clip Ferry Continue Bottom 

 

   - OVB-09 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. Innovative Turkish design, 

Dust-Free, Zero Maintenance.   

   - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

   - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The profile is 

in anodize, wooden, and any other shade of 

powder coating finish. The system is compatible 

with glass of 12mm thickness and 1000mm 

height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at every 12 

inches. 

 

 

 

OVB-10 Modular Ferry Continue Bottom 

 

- OVB-10 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. This system is widely uses 

all over the India and many other countries.  

   - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

   - Lock the glass with Aluminium packing. The 

profile is in anodize, wooden, and any other 

shade of powder coating finish. The system is 

compatible with glass of 12mm thickness and 

1000mm height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at every 

12 inches. 

 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVB-11 115x40 Continue Bottom 

 

   - OVB-11 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. The railing is built to be both 

elegant and functional, and is easy to install.     

   - This Profiles Comes In 12 feet & 13 Feet 

Length. 

   - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The profile 

is in anodize, wooden, and any other shade of 

powder coating finish. The system is 

compatible with glass of 12mm thickness and 

1100mm height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at every 

12 inches. 

 

 

 

  

OVB-12 50x90 Continue Bottom 

 

- OVB-12 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. This railing is both sturdy 

and easy to install, so you can create the 

perfect look with minimal hassle.  

   - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

   - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The 

profile is in anodize, wooden, and any other 

shade of powder coating finish. The system 

is compatible with glass of 12mm thickness 

and 1000mm height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at every 

12 inches. 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVB-13 40x30 Continue Bottom 

 

- OVB-13 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile. This Profile is slim with 

zero disturbance view.  

   - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

   - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The profile 

is in anodize, wooden, and any other shade of 

powder coating finish. The system is 

compatible with glass of 12mm thickness and 

750-800mm height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at every 

12 inches 

 

    

OVB-14 Easy line Continue Bottom 

 

   - OVB-14 Railing system is continuous 

aluminium profile.  

   - This Profiles Comes In 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length. 

   - The profile is in anodize, wooden, and any 

other shade of powder coating finish. The 

system is compatible with glass of 12mm 

thickness and 800mm height. 

   - The Profile is anchored with Bolts at 

every 12 inches. 

 

 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVBC-01 Step Bottom Bracket Cover 

 

    - OVBC-01 Railing system is top mounted 

system. The aluminium cover railing is an 

attractive alternative to the standard metal 

railing.  

   - This Cover comes in 13 feet & 16 Feet Length 

and bracket comes in 65mm & 130mm. 

   - The brackets are covered with cover profile in 

anodize, wooden, and any other shade of 

powder coating finish. The system is compatible 

with glass of 12mm thickness and 900mm 

height. 

   - Best used bracket at every 2.5feet of 

distance.  

 

 

OVBC-02 Heavy Bottom Bracket Cover 

 

- OVBC-02 Railing system is suitable for 

Frameless system. This is the perfect solution 

for any type of railing, including deck railings, 

porch railing.  

   - This Cover comes in 13 feet & 16 Feet Length 

and bracket comes in 65mm & 130mm. 

   - The brackets are covered with cover profile 

in anodize, wooden, and any other shade of 

powder coating finish. The system is 

compatible with glass of 12mm thickness and 

1200mm height. 

   - Best used bracket at every 2.5feet of 

distance.  

 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVBC-03 Slope Bottom Bracket Cover 

 

    - OVBC-03 Railing system is high structural 

strength provides maximum safety. Slope 

aluminium railing is also easy to install and 

does not require a professional to install.  

   - This Cover comes in 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length and bracket comes in 65mm & 

130mm. 

   - The brackets are covered with cover 

profile in anodize, wooden, and any other 

shade of powder coating finish. The system is 

compatible with glass of 12mm thickness and 

1100mm height. 

   - Best used bracket at every 2.5feet of 

distance 

 

  

OVBC-04 Square (90x56) Bottom Bracket Cover 

 

- OVBC-04 Railing system is premium 

design in the segment. A square cover 

aluminium railing is an attractive and sturdy 

railing for any deck or patio.  

   - This Cover comes in 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length and bracket comes in 65mm & 

130mm. 

   - The brackets are covered with cover 

profile in anodize, wooden, and any other 

shade of powder coating finish. The system 

is compatible with glass of 12mm thickness 

and 900mm height. 

   - Best used bracket at every 2.5feet of 

distance 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

 OVBC-05 Large Bottom Bracket Ovel Cover 

 

- OVBC-05 Railing system is high structural 

strength provides maximum safety. The 

features of this system are not limited, 

corrosion resistance also extends to east to 

maintain attractive design.  

   - This Cover comes in 13 feet & 16 Feet 

Length and bracket comes in 65mm & 

130mm. 

   - The brackets are covered with cover 

profile in anodize, wooden, and any other 

shade of powder coating finish. The system 

is compatible with glass of 12mm thickness 

and 900mm height. 

   - Best used bracket at every 2.5feet of 

distance 

 

 

 

 

  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVBS-01 T Type Bottom Bracket 

 

   - OVBS-01 Railing bracket is suitable for 

staircase and balcony. With its clean lines 

and minimalist design, the ALUMINIUM 

GLASS T BRACKET is the perfect way to 

complete your decor.  

      - This Bracket Size 84mm/97mm height. 

The bracket length available in 65mm 

   - The bracket is in anodize, wooden, and 

any other shade of powder coating finish. 

The system is compatible with glass of 

12mm thickness and 1000mm height. 

   - Bracket can be used bracket at every 

2.5feet of distance. 

 

 

    

OVBS-02 A Type Bottom Bracket 

 

   - OVBS-02 Railing bracket is economical 

and compatible. The “A” shaped bottom 

glass bracket is a versatile and stylish 

bracket that can be used in many different 

ways.  

         - This Bracket Size 60mm/115mm 

height. The bracket length available in 

55mm. 

   - The bracket is in anodize, wooden, and 

any other shade of powder coating finish. 

The system is compatible with glass of 

12mm thickness and 1000mm height. 

   - Bracket can be used bracket at every 

2.5feet of distance. 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVBS-03 Ovel Type Bottom Bracket 

 

- OVBS-03 oval aluminium glass bracket is 

perfect for any modern home. The sleek and 

elegant design of the bracket makes it perfect 

for both commercial and residential use. 

   - This Bracket Size 60mm/100mm height. 

The bracket length available in 50mm. 

   - The bracket is in anodize, wooden, and 

any other shade of powder coating finish. The 

system is compatible with glass of 12mm 

thickness and 900mm height. 

   - Bracket can be used bracket at every 

2.5feet of distance. 

 

 

 

 OVBS-04 70MM Ferry Bottom Bracket 

 

  

  - OVBS-04 Railing system is continuous 

aero-dynamic aluminium profile. This railing 

the perfect investment for any homeowner. 

- This Bracket Size 66mm/70mm height. The 

bracket length available in 65mm and 130mm.  

   - Lock the glass with Abs packing. The profile 

is in anodize, wooden, and any other shade of 

powder coating finish. The system is 

compatible with glass of 12mm thickness and 

900mm height. 

      - Bracket can be used bracket at every 

2.5feet of distance. 

 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

OVH-01 40x40 Square                 OVH-02 50x50 Square                          OVH-03 25x25 Square  

 

 OVH-04 50mm Round                        OVH-05 Diamond                        OVH-06 65x45 Rectangle 

 

   OVH-07 70x35 Led                            OVH-08 2 Side Led                       OVH-09 Round Incline 

  

         OVH-10 Star                                   OVH-11 Wide                                     OVH-12 50X40 

 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

 

          OVH-13 60x40                                  OVH-14 70x35                                     OVH-15 70x30 

 

 

       OVH-16 Capsule                        OVH-17 38mm Round                         OVH-18 65mm Round 

 

 

OVH-19 Small Rectangle                           OVH-20 17x19                                     OVH-21 Easy line  

 

 

 

 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

 

POWDER COATING 

As Per Customer Required 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

  

ANODIZE FINISH 

 

 



          Innovation Is Our Strength… 

 

WOODEN COATING 

 



316, Golden Plaza, Tagore Road,
Rajkot - 360002 (Guj.) INDIA

ovenshardware@gmail.com

www.ovenshardware.com
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